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Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 22 @ Hampshire High School Hampshire High School 4:00PM
Friday Mar. 25 @ Doddridge County High School Doddridge County High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 29 @ Keyser High School Keyser High School 4:00PM
Thursday Mar. 31 @ Keyser High School Keyser High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 07 @ Moorefield High School Moorefield High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 19 @ Keyser High School Keyser High School 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 22 @ Doddridge County High School

(Cline Stansbury Invitational)
Doddridge County High School 3:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 26 @ Frankfort High School Frankfort High School 4:00PM
Wednesday May. 04 @ Keyser High School (PVC

Championship)
Keyser High School 5:00PM

Friday May. 13 @ Doddridge County High School
(Regionals)

Doddridge County High School 2:00PM

Friday May. 20 @ OPEN (State Meet-Charleston) OPEN 4:00PM
Saturday May. 21 @ OPEN (State Meet-Charleston) OPEN 9:00AM
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